Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 3
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 01/07/2024
TIME: 11:19 AM
Software version: 4.30-2
A0589309
01/07/2024 11:02 AM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 3
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Peak table - ID: A0589309

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 3447
0.20 2989
0.30 4382
0.69 1986
0.90 4940
153 8570
1.76 265313
3.38 2055
1322040

%

55

25
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Area
4445
10486
20539
16338
46783
62096
1132974
28379
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